3-19
3
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
R
 The ITP series models are managed, industrial grade, L2 GbE switches that provide 8x GbE UTP plus 2x GbE SFP or 10x GbE UTP Ports.
Housed in rugged wall mountable enclosures, these switches are designed for the harshest environments. All ITP series switches use
M12 connectors to ensure water-tight, robust connections and guarantee reliable connections against vibration and shock. These
models are also compliant with EN50155, covering power input voltage, surge, EFT, ESD, vibration and shock, making these switches

ITP-G802TM
(Optional Accessory)
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed IP67 Total
Port
UTP Port M12 Fiber Port Redundant Power
Supply Certification Shock
Vibration Operating
Temperature10/100/1000
Base-T(X)
100/1000
Base-X
Low Volt
12/24/48VDC
(8.4~60VDC)
EN50155
CE
FCC
IEC61373
ITP-G802SM-ELL V V 10 8 (A-code) 2 SFP 2 V V V -40~75°C
ITP-G802TM-ELL V V 10 10 (A-code) 2 V V V -40~75°C
•	 ITP-G802SM or ITP-G802TM device
•	 Protective caps for SFP ports and
console, alarm port
•	 Fiber Cable  Gland for SFP port x 2
set (for ITP-G802SM)